Shri S.K. Mudgal,
Jt. Director

Bhopal, Sehore,
Raisen

0755- 2427092

Town & Country Planning (Directorate & District Office)
Designation Telephone Office Fax Mobile e-mail ID
Directorate
Smt. Swati Meena Naik Director 2427091 2427097 | 94258-16900 mptownplan@mp.gov.in
commissioner@mptownplan.gov.in
2 |Shri Anil Rai PS to Director 2427091 98272-00365 rai.ani@mptownplan.gov.in
3 [Shri Pawan Kumar Soni PA to Director 2427091 99262-41998 soni.pawan@mptownplan.gov.in
4 |Shri B.N. Tripathi Addl. Director 2427093 2427093 | 94256-05777 tripathi. bn@mptownplan.gov.in
5 |Smt.Sangeeta Garg Jt. Director 2427094 98261-16167 sangita.garg@mptownplan.gov.in
6 |Shri S.S. Rathore Jt. Director 2465046 98270-65227 rathor.ss@mptownplan.gov.in
7 |Dr. Amit Kumar Jt. Director 2460012 93031-33266 gajbhiye.amit@mptownplan.gov.in
Gajbhiye, gajjubpl@gmail.com
8 |Smt. Anita Kurothe(S) Dy. Director 98267-05002 anita. kurothe@mptownplan.gov.in
anitakurothe5@amail.com
9 |Smt. Salini Saxena Asstt. Director 2427094 81033-65974 shalini.saxena@mptownplan.gov.in
10 [Smt. Indu Tripathi Asstt. Director 2427094 94250-83862 indu. tripathi@mptownplan.gov.in
11 |Shri B.P Dogne Asstt. Director 2427094 9425672706 dogne.bp@mptownplan.gov.in
12 |Shri A.K.Ahuja Asstt. Director 2427094 98938-96110 ahuja.ak@mptownplan.gov.in
13 |Shri Ashok Vasuniya (s) Asstt. Director 2427094 08264-94524 wasunia.ashok@mptownplan.gov.in
ashok.wasunia@amail.com
14 |Ku. Shatakshi Choubey Asstt. IT Officer 2427094 89894-44292 shatakshi@mptownplan.gov.in
(Contract)
15 |{Shri Rakesh Kumar Asstt. IT Officer 2427094 97543-02301 markam rk@mptownplan.gov.in
Markam it 08006014208
oint Director (District Office)

94251-11008

mudgal.s@mptwnplan.gov.in
bhopal@mptownplan.gov.in

Asst.Dir

2 |Shri Sunil Nath, Bhopal, Sehore, Raisen| 0755- 2427092 94250-51687 nath.sunil@mptownplan.gov.in
B 75090-11841
94254-83225
3 |Shri Sudeesh Rai, Bhopal, Sehore, Raisen| 0755- 2427092 08272-27885
Asst.Dir
4 |Shri Rajesh Nagal, Indore, Dhar 0731- 2554666 93008-24225 nagal.rajesh@mptownplan.gov.in
Jt. Director indore@mptownplan.gov.in
5 |Shri Manoj Gahodia Indore, Dhar 0731- 2554666 98261-28143
Asstt. Dir.
6 |Shri Niraj Anand Likhar, |Jabalpur, Narsinghpur 0761- 2401981 91790-89333 likhar.neeraj@mptownplan.gov.in
Jt. Director neerajanandlikhar@yahoo.co.in
jabalpur@mptownplan.gov.in
7 |Shri Vinod Paraste Jabalpur, Narsinghpur | 0761-2401 981 2401981 91112-14130 paraste.vk@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.Dir jabalpur@mptownplan.gov.in
8 |Shri V.K. Sharma, Gwalior, Datia 0751- 2452590 | 2445552 94257-76686 sharma.vk@mptownplan.gov.in
Jt. Director gwalior@mptownplan.gov.in
9 |[Shri $V Kohad (Suspend) Sagar, Damoh 07582- 237844 403051 kohad.sv@mptownplan.gov.in
Jt. Director sagar@mptownplan.gov.in
10 |Shri Sunil John Minj Sagar, Damoh 07582- 237844 403051 93296-86656 sunil jm@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.Dir
11 |Shri R.K. Panday, Rewa 07662- 256882 94075-10011 |pande.rk@mptownplan.gov.in
Jt. Director 92298-30391 rewa@mptownplan.gov.in
94069-15822
12 |Shri Sanjay Mishra, Ujjain 0734- 2510597 94250-06878 mishra.sanjay@mptownplan.gov.in
Jt. Director sanjaymishratcp@gmail.com
13 |Smt. Alka Choudhary Ujjain 0734- 2510597 78794-52003 alka.choudhary@mptownplan.gov.in

ujjain@mptownplan.gov.in




Shri R.K. Panday Jt.Dir. |

ic

07672- 257035

94075-10011
92298-30391
94069-15822

satna@mptownplan.gov.in

Shri R.K. Panday Jt.Dir.
Ic

Shahdol,Umariya,

07652- 245244

94075-10011
92298-30391
94069-15822

shahdol@mptownplan.gov.in

3 |Shri V.K. Sharma Jt.Dir. Guna, Shivpuri, 07542- 254746 94257-76686 |guna@mptownplan.gov.in
Iic Ashoknagar

4 |ShriM.L.Verma Neemuch, Mandsour | 07423- 224072 88270-97675 |verma.mi@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.Dir l/c neemuch@mptownplan.gov.in

5 |Smt. Kavita Nagar Khandwa, Burhanpur | 0733- 2249373 | 2249373 99776-95647 |nagar.kavita@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.dir l/c khandwa@mptownplan.gov.in

6 |Shri Gorelal Verma Ratlam 07412- 270451 94250-97976 |ratlam@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.Dir. (Asstt.Dir.l/c) glverma73@gmail.com

7 |Shri Kajesingh Gawali, Dewas, Shajapur 07272- 254484 254484 98933-60392 |gawali.ks@mptownplan.gov.in

Asst.Dir l/C

kaju.gawali@gmail.com
dewas@mptownplan.gov.in

Shri. B.L. Banke
Asst.dir l/ic

Hoshangabad, Harda

07574- 254120

94256-36170

banke.bi@mptownplan.gov.in

9 |Shri A.K. Jain, Asst.Dir, Chhindwada, 07162- 247755 93298-68802 |chhindwara@mptownplan.gov.in
lic Balaghat, Seoni
10 |Shri Indra Narayan Singrauli. Sidhi 97522-73828 |indranarayan@mptownplan.gov.in

Singh, Dy.Dir.

Shri Vikash Lal

Betul,

Asstt. Director (O

0714- 232436

88175-45005

singrauli@mptownplan.gov.in

lal.vikas@mptownplan.gov.in
betul@mptownplan.gov.in

2 |Shri. B.L. Banke Vidisha, 07592- 234697 94256-36170 |vidisha@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.dir l/c
3 |Shri B.P. Dogne Rajgarh 07372- 255873 9425672706 |dogne.bp@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.dir l/c rajgarh@mptownplan.gov.in
4 |Shri Jai Vardhan Rai Khargone, Badwani 81032-08400 |jaivardhan@mptownplan.gov.in
khargone@mptownplan.gov.in
§ |[Shri Gorelal Verma Jhabua, Alirajpur 07392- 243292 94250-97976 |ihabua@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.dir l/c

70002-23657

6 |Shri Sunil John Minj, _ Chhatarpur, Panna, | 07682- 249312 93296-86656 |chhatarpur@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.dir l/c Tikamgarh

7 |Shri V.K. Sharma Jt.Dir. Sheopur 94257-76686 |sheopur@mptownplan.gov.in
lic

8 |Shri Vinod Paraste Mandla 07672- 260056 91112-14130 |mandla@mptownplan.gov.in
Asst.Dir. l/C

9 |Shri Niraj Anand Likhar, Katni 07622- 297055 97131-55650 |katni@mptownplan.gov.in

Jt.Dir. IIC

10

Shri V.K. Sharma Jt.Dir.
IC

Bhind, Murena

07534- 242144

94257-76686

bhind@mptownplan.gov.in

11

Shri Indra Narayan
Singh l/c Dy. Dir.

Anuppur, Dindori

97522-73828

indranarayan@mptownplan.gov.in
anuppur@mptownplan.gov.in




